

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 5135-5157/2013

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Giss Antony, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vishal Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr Marsook Bafaki, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Mr Aditya Gaggar, Adv.
Mr. O. P. Gaggar, Adv.
Ms Abhisaar Bairagi, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

With regard to all the Civil Appeals service is complete except in Civil Appeal No.5157/2013.

Though vakalatnama has been filed by the Ld. Counsel, Ms Sharmila Upadhyay in C.A. No.5157/2013 but it still remains defective. One weeks time is granted to cure the defects.

List again on 20.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar