SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5135-5157/2013

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD. & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL [IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR (Not present)
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR (Not present)
Mr. O. P. Gaggar, AOR (Not present)
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR (Not present)
Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR (Not present)
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, AOR (Not present)

The Court made the following O R D E R

None appears.

As a last opportunity, two weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the appellant to cure the defects in the Vakalatnama.

(B.PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER